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LTA No

0009147757

0009151157

0009154081

0009154772

42412322

42413410

9154310

9154484

9162630

9163096

Start Date

01/01/2019
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2022
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

01/01/2020

End Date

12/31/2019
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020

12/31/2020

Commodity

Finance and insurance services

Education supplies

Printing

Travel, food and lodging

Warehouse supplies

Printing

Education supplies

Travel, food and lodging

Travel, food and lodging

Travel, food and lodging

Travel, food and lodging

Communications, design and printing

In-country logistics and warehousing services
Travel, food, and lodging

Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services
Local technical workforce for programme execution

Printing

Note: only new awards at a value of $500,000 or above and time line LTAs are included

Values

1,951
101,069
56,864
40,549
154
4,617
99,099
2,859
7,495
5,667
3,328
133,623
17,804
34,619
241,489
221,368

6,487

Beneficiary Country /

Territory

Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)
Philippines (the)

Philippines (the)



