3420/A0/06/002/001 Contract Awards



LTA No	Start Date	End Date	Commodity	Values	Beneficiary Country / Territory
	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Finance and insurance services	1,951	Philippines (the)
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Education supplies	101,069	Philippines (the)
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Printing	56,864	Philippines (the)
	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	Travel, food and lodging	40,549	Philippines (the)
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Warehouse supplies	154	Philippines (the)
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Printing	4,617	Philippines (the)
	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	Education supplies	99,099	Philippines (the)
0009147757	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Travel, food and lodging	2,859	Philippines (the)
0009151157	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Travel, food and lodging	7,495	Philippines (the)
0009154081	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Travel, food and lodging	5,667	Philippines (the)
0009154772	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Travel, food and lodging	3,328	Philippines (the)
42412322	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Communications, design and printing	133,623	Philippines (the)
42413410	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	In-country logistics and warehousing services	17,804	Philippines (the)
9154310	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Travel, food, and lodging	34,619	Philippines (the)
9154484	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Research, surveys, monitoring and evaluation services	241,489	Philippines (the)
9162630	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Local technical workforce for programme execution	221,368	Philippines (the)
9163096	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	Printing	6.487	Philippines (the)